Cyclo Sportive SAN DONATO 2016
Jun 12, 2016 | St-Donat, Canada

Meilleurs Grimpeurs 80 km

Position
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Pts total
98
98
83
79
72
70
66
60
59
56
55
53
47
42
42
39
38
36
35
33
23
22
22
21
16
14
10

8
3

Dossard
346 M
12 M
131 M
13 M
301 M
24 M
377 M
207 M
181 M
283 M
208 M
306 M
41 M
18 M
196 M
243 M
198 M
124 M
214 M
166 M
60 M
290 M
80 M
274 M
174 M
115 M
137 M
143 M
353 M

sex Prénom

Jean Philippe
Michael
Louis
German
Nicolas
Frederic
Lukas
Remi

Steve
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Julien
ETIENNE
Eric
Etienne
Pierre
Guillaume
Charles
Martin
Robin
Jean-FranCois
FranCois
Andre
David
Sebastien
Louis
Patrick
Yvon
Patrick

e

i Soint—DQnot

Famille
Venne

Baird
Fernet-Leclair
Balbin

Rivard

Belec

Carreau
Lavoie

Juteau
Poitras-Lafrance
Lavoie
Robitaille
BOUCHARD
Bathalon
Laplante-Courches
McCabe
Larivee
Dupras
Legault
Harvey
Cadieux
Prefontaine
Cliche
Pelletier
Houde
Dufour
Gagnon
Gauthier
Wait

10:41:13.830 AM
10:41:13.810 AM
10:41:54.410 AM
10:41:54.180 AM
10:41:54.780 AM
10:41:55.690 AM
10:41:54.870 AM
10:41:55.350 AM
10:41:44.780 AM
10:41:55.690 AM
10:41:55.020 AM
10:41:54.510 AM
10:41:58.380 AM
10:41:56.780 AM
10:41:55.810 AM
10:41:55.940 AM
10:41:54.860 AM
10:41:54.600 AM
10:41:57.590 AM
10:41:55.210 AM
10:41:56.350 AM
10:41:56.050 AM
10:41:55.430 AM
10:42:12.440 AM
10:41:56.640 AM
10:41:56.190 AM
10:42:04.980 AM
10:42:00.650 AM
10:42:03.610 AM

24
25
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18
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23
10
15
20

1

17
19

14

12

11:03:33.770 AM
11:03:32.260 AM
11:05:55.390 AM
11:05:56.470 AM
11:05:54.780 AM
11:05:56.950 AM
11:05:55.190 AM
11:05:57.520 AM
11:05:55.790 AM
11:05:56.680 AM
11:05:57.680 AM
11:05:57.770 AM
11:05:59.450 AM
11:05:59.550 AM
11:05:57.250 AM
11:05:57.380 AM
11:05:57.980 AM
11:05:58.030 AM
11:05:58.860 AM
11:05:56.200 AM
11:05:58.590 AM
11:05:58.320 AM
11:05:59.310 AM
11:05:59.930 AM
11:06:00.250 AM
11:05:58.320 AM
11:05:57.970 AM
11:05:59.730 AM
11:05:58.860 AM
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COLYPAQUINALLER_( Pts COLDELAGRISEALLER_( Pts COLLAGRISERETOUR_(

11:37:11.170 AM
11:37:33.030 AM
11:41:29.430 AM
11:41:29.020 AM
11:41:30.640 AM
11:41:18.370 AM
11:41:31.190 AM
11:41:29.900 AM
11:41:30.260 AM
11:41:33.620 AM
11:41:31.560 AM
11:41:34.330 AM
11:41:23.820 AM
11:41:29.440 AM
11:41:32.460 AM
11:41:39.490 AM
11:41:46.670 AM
11:41:43.710 AM
11:41:24.240 AM
11:42:06.870 AM
11:41:45.100 AM
11:41:46.960 AM
11:41:38.430 AM
11:41:38.140 AM
11:41:36.100 AM
11:41:51.110 AM
11:42:05.840 AM
11:41:45.730 AM
11:41:48.970 AM
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11:57:58.290 AM
11:59:21.170 AM
12:03:27.740 PM
12:03:29.530 PM
12:03:30.260 PM
12:03:29.000 PM
12:03:30.860 PM
12:03:30.150 PM
12:06:19.260 PM
12:03:29.880 PM
12:03:30.410 PM
12:03:31.480 PM
12:03:27.470 PM
12:03:28.860 PM
12:03:32.330 PM
12:03:31.720 PM
12:03:31.790 PM
12:03:33.270 PM
12:03:32.100 PM
12:07:28.360 PM
12:03:32.050 PM
12:03:32.160 PM
12:03:36.170 PM
12:03:31.050 PM
12:03:35.240 PM
12:03:35.980 PM
12:06:18.930 PM
12:03:32.880 PM
12:03:46.260 PM
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